CALMNESS

We do not know what winter 2020 will bring...
There are a lot of uncertainties these days.

We do know that we love to relax, feel happy and comfortable at home.
We want to live simple and connect with nature in a state of calmness:
This is the right atmosphere for us to be creative and playful!

We believe in providing comfortable, functional and desirable products.

We love GLASS; handmade, clean lines and intense colours.
Smoke-brown is the new black, winter warmth in fig-bordeaux.

New CERAMIC vases; the ONSHUS winter collection is supplemented with a large stylistic
new vase - LINA - in timeless white and matt-graphite.
A must-have in your interior!

Get ready for CHRISTMAS; we want to enrich our interior and create a beautiful
Christmas atmosphere where details make the difference.
Think of our small wings, new small candleholders and CROCO waxine/vases!

We invite you to visit ONSHUS!

You can easily order online in our B2B-shop, create an account and
place your order now!

For the ultimate living inspiration and ideas, we welcome you to visit our showroom in
Nieuwegein.

Since 2010 ONSHUS designs lifestyle products inspired by Scandinavian simplicity.
We are constantly searching for new elements to expand our collection.
The things we value the most define what we do.

Peggy en Yardena

information & price list: info@onshus.nl

Office :
ONSHUS, Domstraat 18, 3864 PP Nijkerkerveen NL
06-53218021 - 06-25048472

Showroom:
De Woonindustrie - showroom ONSHUS, Symfonielaan 1, Nieuwegein NL


Jeroen van der Es

Jeroen van der Es
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- PRODUCT LIST -

autumn - winter 2020




LIVING

RICE - knitted throw

130/170 pebble
130/170 graphite
130/170 onyx

30% wool, 70% acrylic

11033
11042
11043

PADDED - cushion

50/50 ink
50/50 eggplant
50/50 army
50/50 creme
50/50 laurel

18322
18323
18324
18325
18326

100% synthetic, incl. filling

RAND - knitted throw

130/170
130/170

anthracite/brown

blush/grey

130/170 black/anthracite

30% wool, 70% acrylic

11047
11048
11049

FLACK - cushion

50/50
50/50

35/50 petrol-blush

35/50 arl

blush-ocher 18318
grey-army 18319
uitverkocht
my-grey uitverkocht

100% synthetic, filling fowel feathers

LIVING
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HAAK - wall hook UP SIDE DOWN - candlestick

10/6,5diam. natural 16060
10/6,5diam. black 16061

VLAM - plate/candlestick
10,5/9diam.  model 1  uvitverkocht ~ 3/25,5diam. white 20001

CROCO - waxine/vase

8/12,5diam. S clear 14034

10,5/9diam. model 2 15197 3/25,5diam. graphite 20002 13/10,5diam. L clear 14035

beech wood, natural & black painted white glazed ceramic powder coated metal glass, with craquelé finisch

FADE - hurricane/vase

S, 9/12diam. white
S, 9/12diam. smoke
S, 9/12diam. fig

L, 14/12diam. white
L, 14/12diam. smoke
L, 14/12diam. fig

hand-blown glass

14040
14041
14042
14043
14044
14045

VAAS - vase

S, 11,25/12diam.
S, 11,25/12diam.
S, 11,25/12diam.

L, 22,5/24diam.
L, 22,5/24diam.
L, 22,5/24diam.

clear
fig
smoke
clear
fig
smoke

hand-blown glass

14010
14011
14012
14013
14014
14015

PETRI - glass box

8/6diam. S
8/6diam. S
8/6diam. S
4/16diam. L

clear

grey
smoke

clear

4/16diam. L grey
4/16diam. L smoke

hand-blown glass

14020
14021
14022
14023
14024
14025

STIL - vase
40/22,5diam. clear 14058
40/22.5diam. smoke 14059

glass

SKAL - plate
4/49diam. black
4/49diam. camel

matt painted stoneware

15250
15249

BAK - decoration bowls

long, 16/6diam.
bowl, 4/14diam.
small, 6/7diam.
fat, 12/12diam.

black painted wood

black
black
black
black

16071
16072
16073
16074

KAARS - candleholder

7/6 diam.
7/6 diam.
7/6 diam.
7/6 diam.
7/6 diam.

white/stone
graphite/jade
camel/terracotta
graphite/laurel
ink/bordeaux

matt glazed ceramic

15202
15203
15204
15200
15201

FEM ROND - candleholder

15/30 diam.

black 30141

powder coated metal

DOUBLE - hurricane/vase VAS - vase LINA - vase KRAAL - decoration bead
13,25/12,5diam. clear 14026 L, 20/22diam. ink 15211 35/27,5diam. white 15221 6diam. ball
13,25/12,5diam. smoke 14027 XL, 35/25diam. ink 15213 35/27,5diam. graphite 15222 6/7,5diam.  cone
13,25/12,5diam. fig 14028 L, 20/22diam. graphite witverkocht 5/7diam. roller

XL, 35/25diam. graphite witverkocht set 3pc. white 15010
set 3pc. black 15011

handblown glass matt glazed ceramic glossy & matt glazed ceramic glossy glazed ceramic
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LAMP KRAAL - hanging lamp

SPIEGEL - mirror

UP SIDE DOWN, wood - candlestick

SCHIJF - candleholder

3/25diam. white 15198 23,5/7,5diam. black 15012 2/48/66 - M black 30220 10/6,5diam. natural 16062
23,5/7,5diam. white 15013 2/25/33,5 - XL black 30221 10/6,5diam. black 16063
+180cm power cord

beech wood

glossy glazed ceramic glazed ceramic ornaments beech wood, black painted



LIVING
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MALA streep - candle TOL - whirl WINGS gold - x-mas decoration WINGS black - x-mas decoration
20/2,2diam.  blush/linen 15261 7x5,5diam.  model .1 2/8-setof 2pc. gold 30147  2/4 black 300148
20/2,2diam.  linen/white 15262 8x5,5diam.  model .2
20/2,2diam.  black/linen 15264 9x5,5diam.  model .3
set of 3pcs  .123, natural 30004
organic wax, handmade beech wood colored metal black colored metalwire
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KNOP - wall hook BOS - wooden decoration BLOK - candle-& cardholder BOOM - wooden decoration
set 1 uitverkocht 35,38,44h  natural, 3pc. 30200 2.6/2.6/3 white, 6pc. 15253 18/6 diam. model S
set 2 uitverkocht 35,38,44h  black, 3pc. 30210 20/6 diam. model L

set 3 6 large (2 per model) 16067
7/15diam. - large
6/10diam. - small

beech wood, natural & black painted wood, natural & black painted

set of 4pcs  2x S & L, natural
30008
set of 2pcs 1x S &L, black 30009

ceramic beech wood, natural & black painted

LOVE
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FLIKKEN - medallions KAART - stationary KAART preeg - stationary KETTING - decoration garland
3pc 4,5diam.+2pc 5,5diam. 10/15 A6-set of 5pc.  earth 17001 15/15-2 designs/2x3pc. white 17004 L. 104cm black 30144
set of 5 pieces 15005 10/15 A6-set of 5pc. festival 17002 L. 104cm white 30145

10/15 A6-set of 5pc.  pastel 17003

unglazed & white glazed ceramic BioTop paper

paper card & enveloppe coated iron

DINING

.19 - tableware .19 - tableware GLAS - carafe GLAS - waterglass
6,5/6diam. espresso 15191 1,1/15diam. plate S 15193 24/10diam. clear 14001 8/8,5diam. clear 14004
10/7,5diam. latte 15192 24/10diam. fig 14002 8/8,5diam. fig 14005

24/10diam. smoke 14003 8/8,5diam. smoke 14006
white glazed ceramic white glazed ceramic hand-blown glass hand-blown glass
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Holland Textiel - tablecloth PLATA - candleholder/plate ROND - trivet OAK - trencher
250/150 dark grey 11008 4/20diam. ink 15207 S 2/14diam. natural 16017 40/12,5/2 40 natural 16056
350/150 dark grey 11009 4/20diam. white 15208 L 2/19diam. natural 16018
100% cotton/ 100% DUTCH woven matt & glossy glazed ceramic natural oak wood natural oak wood
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LINJE - glassware SERVE - tureen/plate PLATA XL - plate TRA - plate
18/12diam. carafe 14007 5/30diam. white 15251 7/30diam. white 15228 2/50diam. natural 16070
9/7diam. glass S 14008  5/30diam. black 15252
9/9diam. glass M 14009

handblown-glass glossy glazed ceramic glazed ceramic eco rubberwood



onshus

office: ONSHUS, Domstraat 18, 3864 PP Nijkerkerveen, The Netherlands
+31625048472, +31653218021 - info@onshus.nl - www.onshus.nl

showroom: De Woonindustrie, Symfonielaan 1, Nieuwegein - unit 2 C018b (visit by appointment)




